
Linette Anderson 
Evan Asmussen
Landen Blize
Katie Griffith
Rebecca Harrison
Marjorie Helder
Jared Henze
Jerick Holberton
Claire Jarock
David Krawchuk
Ben MacKenzie
Shawn Magee
Amanda Norris
Sara Nyitrai
Amanda Payne 
Mark Phillips
Dominique Prince-Haulk
Victor (Ravnesh) Singh
Deb Sitter
Matthew Sommerville
Jason Tang
Kylie Stephen
Lynn Walker
Davis Wiber
Tammy Willard
Dylan Williams
Danica Young

dsmackenzie@epsb.ca

Staff Directory
Teachers

Allison Whelen
Administrative Assistant 

Finance

Shelby Painchaud
Administrative Assistant

Front Desk

allison.whelen@epsb.ca

shelby.painchaud@epsb.ca

Nancy Rempel 
Librarian

nancy.rempel@epsb.ca

Administration 
and Office Staff

Fred Fonseca
Principal

Mark Doucet
Curriculum Coordinator

Sonia Boctor
Assistant Principal 

mark.doucet@epsb.ca

fred.fonseca@epsb.ca

sonia.boctor@epsb.ca

General Inquiries and Attendance -  

sara.nyitrai@epsb.ca
amanda.payne@epsb.ca

matthew.sommerville@epsb.ca
deb.sitter@epsb.ca

jason.tang@epsb.ca

davis.wiber@epsb.ca

kylie.stephen@epsb.ca

dylan.williams@epsb.ca

lynn.walker@epsb.ca

tammy.willard@epsb.ca

mark.phillips@epsb.ca

amanda.norris@epsb.ca

ben.mackenzie@epsb.ca
david.krawchuk@epsb.ca

jerick.holberton@epsb.ca

shawn.magee@epsb.ca

claire.jarock@epsb.ca

linette.anderson@epsb.ca

landen.blize@epsb.ca
katie.griffith@epsb.ca

marjorie.helder@epsb.ca

evan.asmussen@epsb.ca

jared.henze@epsb.ca

dominique.prince-hauck@epsb.cae@epsb.ca

rebecca.harrison@epsb.ca

ravnesh.singh@epsb.ca

danica.young@epsb.ca


